	ILLINOIS WATERWAY
BOATS, LOCKAGES, AND COMMODITY TONNAGE
YEAR 2003

	 
	*COMMERCIAL
	RECREATION
	**MISC. 
	TOTAL
	
	
	
	 

	LOCK NAME
	BOATS
	CUTS
	BOATS
	CUTS
	BOATS
	CUTS
	TONS
	COAL
	PETRO
	GRAIN
	MISC

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	O'BRIEN
	1,995
	1,995
	21,050
	5,896
	495
	474
	6,975,080
	1,638,953
	457,218
	596,965
	4,281,944

	LOCKPORT
	2,637
	3,318
	1,189
	577
	314
	206
	15,300,280
	1,729,476
	1,845,476
	787,655
	10,937,673

	BRANDON ROAD
	2,599
	3,376
	1,488
	719
	316
	231
	15,781,153
	1,782,295
	1,852,705
	793,555
	11,352,598

	DRESDEN ISLAND
	2,707
	3,692
	2,675
	1,002
	243
	169
	18,553,711
	2,013,480
	3,211,405
	833,566
	12,495,260

	MARSEILLES
	2,629
	3,708
	2,454
	964
	249
	176
	19,616,082
	2,067,446
	3,175,531
	2,417,893
	11,955,212

	STARVED ROCK
	2,808
	4,027
	2,590
	914
	322
	236
	21,834,185
	2,098,013
	3,226,825
	4,052,582
	12,456,765

	PEORIA
	3,573
	5,075
	1,712
	761
	352
	273
	31,875,067
	3,599,161
	3,211,826
	10,687,965
	14,376,115

	LA GRANGE
	3,336
	5,056
	534
	286
	186
	166
	35,126,622
	2,531,062
	3,453,928
	14,516,833
	14,624,799

	 TOTAL
	22,284
	30,247
	33,692
	11,119
	2477
	1931
	165,062,180
	17,459,886
	20,434,914
	34,687,014
	 92,480,366

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	*COMMERCIAL
	
	
	**MISC.
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Tows
	
	
	
	Psngr. boats, ferries
	Cmrcl. fishing boats
Light commercial vessels
Other (remarks)
	
	 

	 
	Cargo Carrying Vessels
	
	U.S. Govt. vessels
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	U.S. Govt. contractor
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 


